Model SSD
Wet / Wet Digital Differential Pressure Gauge / Switch
Description
SSD  m ode l, it is su itab le  m easu ring  fo r h igh  p rec ise  m easu rem en t and  d iffe ren tia l p re ssu re . SSD  can  be  aga in st co rro s ive
m ate ria l ow ing  to  M ed ia -W e tted  m ate ria ls  a re  com po sed  sta in le ss stee l 316L .
SSD  m ode l con ta in s M ic rop ro cesso r. M o reo ve r, it is a  D iffe ren tia l P re ssu re  G auge  / Sw itch  w ith  cha rac te ris tics o f LED
D isp lay , 1~ 5VD C  o r 4~ 20m A (3w ire ) A na log  O u tpu t, 2 -Channe l R ELA Y O u tpu t. S in ce  it u se s IP65  stru ctu re , th e re  is  no
lim ita tio n  w ith  env iro nm en ta l cond itio n s . A s D iffe ren tia l P re ssu re  Sen so r, Ind ica to r and  Sw itch  a re  in teg ra ted  in  o rde r to

Alarm Mode
▶ Hi Mode ▶ Low Mode ▶ A Mode ▶ B Mode
Ordering Information
                 SSD A 0200 R 1 H - □
Model Name Option
Output Accuracy
H : 0.3%FS
A : 1~5V L : 0.5%FS
B : 2-Ch. Relay, 1~5V
C : 4~20mA(3Wire) Pressure port
D : 2-Ch. Relay, 4~20mA(3Wire) 1 : R(PT)1/4"(Female)
2 : UNF 7/16(Flare Fitting)
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure Pressure Unit
K : kgf/㎠ B : bar
P : psi M : MPa
R : kPa D : mmH2O
H : mmHg C : cmH2O